  FTC061003
innovative Silicon Systems
1203 Foxworthy Avenue
San Jose, CA  95118-1212
Tel: 408-265-4842  Fax: 408-265-7108
Many semiconductor processing systems employ water-cooled flanges to protect the o-rings
from burning. The cooling water is typically plumbed directly to the flange with just an in-line

Tel: 408-265-4842  Fax: 408-265-7108
Ordering Information:
Part Number
8-67-11AB-C0 FTC-D  Economy Flange Temperature Controller
   A = Valve Fittings
    1 = 1/4” Tube Compression
     2 = 3/8” Tube Compression
   B = Thermocouple Style
    1 = Probe Type, 1/8” Male NPT
     2 = Washer Type, #8 Size
    3 = Washer Type, ¼” Size
   C = Output to Host
    1 = Analog (0-10V) signal of Flange Temperature
    2 = Two Contact Closures (Upper & Lower Limit Alarms
          of Flange Temperature)
8-67-21AB-C0 FTC-1A  Single Flange Precision Temperature Controller
8-67-22AB-CD FTC-2A  Dual Flange Precision Temperature Controller
   A = Valve Fittings
    1 = 1/4” Tube Compression
     2 = 3/8” Tube Compression
   B = Thermocouple Style
    1 = Probe Type, 1/8” Male NPT
     2 = Washer Type, #8 Size
    3 = Washer Type, ¼” Size
   C = Maximum Water Flow Rate, Flange 1
    1 = 125 mL/min (2 gph)
    2 = 400 mL/min (6.3 gph)
    3 = 850 mL/min (13.5 gph)
    4 = 2.85 L/min   (45 gph)
   D = Maximum Water Flow Rate, Flange 2
    1 = 125 mL/min (2 gph)
    2 = 400 mL/min (6.3 gph)
    3 = 850 mL/min (13.5 gph)
    4 = 2.85 L/min   (45 gph)
  FTC061003
innovative Silicon Systems
1203 Foxworthy Avenue
San Jose, CA  95118-1212
Tel: 408-265-4842  Fax: 408-265-7108
Pricing:
FTC-D
8-67-11AB-00 Economy Flange Temperature Controller   $1130.00
FTC-1A
8-67-21AB-C0 Single Flange Precision Temperature Controller  $3450.00
FTC-2A
8-67-22AB-CD Dual Flange Precision Temperature Controller  $5950.00